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The Menu of Sweetgreen from Washington DC contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $8.2.
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Sweelgreen Menu

Salad

CAESAR

Side Dishes
ELOTE BOWL
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Bowls

CURRY CHICKPEA BOWL

Chops

SPRING CHICKEN

Insalata

KALE CAESAR

These Types Of Dishes ire

$11.0

$10.5

$11.3

$10.0

Being Served

Uncategorized

SPINDRIFT GRAPEFRUIT

Beverages

SPINDRIFT HALF HALF
SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME

Popular Ttems
CHICKEN PESTO PARM
GUACAMOLE GREENS

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO

KALE

CHEESE
PESTO

$3.0

$3.0
$3.0

$11.3
$10.5
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