



Sweetgreen Menu

https://menulist.menu 1901 L St NW, Washington DC I-20036, United States +12023313355









Sweetgreen Menu

13/2	秦 麗女	
		VI TO
1	量业	
	1	A 10
	and the	

Salad		Being Served	
CAESAR		SALAD	
Side Dishes		Uncategorized	
ELOTE BOWL	\$11.0	SPINDRIFT GRAPEFRUIT	\$3.0
Chicken		Beverages	
GRILLED CHICKEN		SPINDRIFT HALF HALF	\$3.0
		SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME	\$3.0
Sauces			
GUACAMOLE		Popular Items	
		CHICKEN PESTO PARM	\$11.3
Bowls		GUACAMOLE GREENS	\$10.5
CURRY CHICKPEA BOWL	\$10.5		
		Restaurant Category	
Chops		VEGAN	
SPRING CHICKEN	\$11.3	VEGETARIAN	
Insalata		Ingredients Used	
KALE CAESAR	\$10.0	AVOCADO	
		KALE	
These Types Of Dishes	Are	CHEESE	

PESTO

Sweetgreen Menu



Sweetgreen

1901 L St NW, Washington DC I-20036, United States **Opening Hours:**

agallery image